
LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR FLEET RESULTS  2431 May 2025 AUTUMN Race 12 Wind SE  7-11 kts
Combined Divisions sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 tot s place Hcp h tot h place Pen Adj Tot Perf

Brad Quiggin 1370 2 1 3 1 1 7 2 2 1 1 1 22 1 3.583 78.826 4 0% 22 3.050

Paul Morrish 1383 5 2 1 4 2 1 4 3 4 2 3 31 2 2.626 81.406 5 0% 31 2.164

Dave Anstey 1419 1 3 4 5 3 6 1 12 9 3 2 49 3 2.378 116.522 10 0% 49 1.369
Eric Law 1435 8 5 2 7 5 5 6 5 6 4 4 57 4 1.856 105.792 9 0% 57 1.177
Marshall Harper 1349 4 4 7 8 7 2 9 8 3 6 6 64 5 1.021 65.344 2 -20% 51.2 1.310  
Simon Griffiths 1384 9 7 10 2 6 4 8 6 8 7 5 72 6 1.035 74.520 3 -10% 64.8 1.035

Andrew Poynting 1525 11 6 6 12 4 3 12 1 2 9 7 73 7 1.186 86.578 7 0% 73 0.919

Barry McCarthy 1434 6 9 8 6 10 8 7 7 5 5 8 79 8 0.782 61.778 1 -30% 55.3 1.213

Chris Villa 1432 3 8 5 3 12 12 3 12 12 8 12 90 9 1.893 170.370 11 0% 90 0.745

Rod Mackay 1435 7 10 9 9 8 10 5 9 10 10 10 97 10 0.886 85.942 6 0% 97 0.692

Bill Chaseling 1430 10 11 12 12 9 9 10 4 7 11 9 104 11 0.836 86.944 8 0% 104 0.645

Average score 67.091

AUTUMN 2025  Scratch Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis4x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4

Brad Quiggin 1370 2 2 15 5 1 1 4 1 1 1 5 1 39 29 10 1 15 5 5 4

Paul Morrish 1383 3 3 1 6 15 15 1 3 5 3 1 2 58 41 17 2 15 15 6 5

Dave Anstey 1419 1 5 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 15 2 3 45 27 18 3 15 5 4 3

Adam Cooke 1354 4 1 15 1.5 15 5 5 15 2 4.5 3 15 86 60 26 4 15 15 15 15

Chris Villa 1432 9 7 7 15 15 2 2 4 4 2 4 9 80 48 32 5 15 15 9 9

Andrew Poynting 1525 5 9 5 1.5 4 3 8 6 7 6 6 7 67.5 31 36.5 6 9 8 7 7

Eric Law 1435 6 6 15 4 3 6 6 5 6 4.5 12 4 77.5 39 38.5 7 15 12 6 6

Simon Griffiths 1384 8 10 3 7 15 7 9 8 8 9 10 6 100 44 56 8 15 10 10 9

Marshall Harper 1349 7 15 15 15 15 8 10 9 10 10 8.5 5 127.5 60 67.5 9 15 15 15 15

Clive Dutton 1441 10 11 8 8 5 10 13 10 11 12 15 15 128 55 73 10 15 15 13 12

Tony Steel 1429 15 4 15 15 15 9 15 7 9 7 8.5 15 134.5 60 74.5 11 15 15 15 15

Rod Mackay 1245 11 15 6 9 15 11 12 12 12 11 7 10 130.5 54 76.5 12 15 15 12 12

Barry McCarrthy 1434 15 15 4 15 15 15 11 12 13 8 15 8 145.5 60 85.5 13 15 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1430 15 13 15 15 6 15 15 15 15 15 11 11 161 60 101 14 15 15 15 15

Markus Schumi 1400 15 8 15 15 15 15 7 15 15 15 15 15 165 60 105 15 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 12 9 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 171 60 111 16 15 15 15 15

James McCombie 1250 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15
Jordan Makin 1351 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15
Steve Beckett 1346 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

Russel Boyd 427 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

Terry Farrell 1350 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

AUTUMN 2025  Performance Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis4x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4



Andrew Poynting 1525 1 12 7 1 4 2 12 10 3 8 2 7 69 42 27 1 12 12 10 8

Simon Griffiths 1384 5 6 3 4 15 3 4 4 1 9 7 3 64 37 27 1 15 9 7 6

Clive Dutton 1441 3 4 5 2 1 6 9 7 4 5 15 15 76 46 30 3 15 15 9 7

Eric Law 1435 7 10 15 3 3 5 6 1 8 1 11 9 79 45 34 4 15 11 10 9

Marshall Harper 1349 4 15 15 15 15 4 3 5 5 12 3 2 98 60 38 5 15 15 15 15

Chris Villa 1432 9 7 8 15 15 1 1 3 10 3 10 11 93 51 42 6 15 15 11 10

Dave Anstey 1419 2 13 9 6 5 9 7 2 6 15 9 10 93 47 46 8 15 13 10 9

Adam Cooke 1354 6 1 15 7 15 10 10 15 2 4 6 15 106 60 46 8 15 15 15 15

Rod Mackay 1245 8 15 4 5 15 7 8 8 9 7 1 6 93 47 46 8 15 15 9 8

Brad Quiggin 1370 10 9 15 8 6 8 13 6 7 11 12 4 109 51 58 10 15 13 12 11

Paul Morrish 1383 11 11 1 9 15 15 5 12 13 10 8 5 115 55 60 11 15 15 13 12

Barry McCarthy 1434 15 15 2 15 15 15 11 11 12 2 15 1 129 60 69 12 15 15 15 15

Tony Steel 1429 15 2 15 15 15 11 15 9 11 6 4 15 133 60 73 13 15 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1430 15 8 15 15 2 15 15 15 15 15 5 8 143 60 83 14 15 15 15 15

Markus Schumi 1400 15 5 15 15 15 15 2 15 15 15 15 15 157 60 97 15 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 3 6 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 159 60 99 16 15 15 15 15

Terry Farrell 1350 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

James McCombie 1250 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

Jordan Makin 1351 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

Steve Beckett 1346 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

Russel Boyd 427 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15

Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 19 15 15 15 15


